Telangana, Code: 36

perSI
NO

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

QuantrtyDescnption of Goods

1A oh

1A.k
14 No'a

239 No'a
No's
No's

253 No's

340.OO
460.16

Rate

r 41,35,391.00Total

CGST
unt

10 326.44
,to,326_11
'1o.326.44

10,326.41
20,652.88

Total
Tax Amount

20,652.88

Rate

Tax Arnouht (in vrords) : INR Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two and Eighty Eight paise Only
Company's PAN : AADCR2oaTQ Company's Bank Details
Declaration A/c Holdeis Name: Rofloctions Electrlcals Pvt Ltd.
Wb dedare that lhis invoice shows the aclual price of the Bank Name : SBI A/c
goods described and lhat all particulars are true and correcl.